
3 Days of Belgium - Day 2
Daverdisse 1.7.2023

Balise 10

Lucien TONNEAU
OLV Eifel
Circuit : H85
Distance : 3500m (Dénivelé 70m)
Temps : 1:07:14 (19'13"/km)

2/4 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Abdelkader KENANE 0:51:13
3. Michel OOMS 1:08:09

1. 130 00:06:17 463m 13'34"/km
2. 102 00:10:42 00:16:59 424m 25'14"/km
3. 92 00:11:28 00:28:27 485m 23'39"/km
4. 144 00:05:28 00:33:55 209m 26'09"/km
5. 122 00:04:41 00:38:36 217m 21'35"/km
6. 99 00:10:11 00:48:47 449m 22'41"/km
7. 95 00:05:24 00:54:11 325m 16'37"/km
8. 127 00:02:47 00:56:58 163m 17'05"/km
9. 100 00:04:23 01:01:21 202m 21'42"/km

10. 61 00:03:52 01:05:13 257m 15'03"/km
11. 255 00:01:35 01:06:48 201m 7'53"/km
12. 999 00:00:26 01:07:14 201m 2'09"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.balise10.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4719
https://www.helga-o.com

